Caterers

Vendor Name

Contact Name

Contact Email

Website

Contact Phone Number

Lemond Kitchen Catering**

Reginald Martin

merinda@lemondevents.com

http://www.lemondkitchen.com

713-790-0441

Nuksy’s Fine Catering**

Chef Yolanda Henry

chefyo@nuksys.com

www.nuksys.com

281-208-7129

Ella Mae’s Soul Food 2 Go & Catering Trammell Hall emcdshc2.th@gmail.com 310-995-1131
A FARE EXTRAORDINAIRE Rebecca Werner amontgomery@afehouston.com http://www.afehouston.com 713-527-8288
Ray’s BBQ Shack Herb Taylor raysbbgshack 1@att.net 713-748-4227
Dessert Gallery Ann Marie sales@dessertgallery.com http://www.dessertgallery.com 713-960-4400
The French Corner Manny Trillo micheline@thefrenchcorner.com http://www.frenchcorner.com 832-495-9495
Great American Cookies Albert Marediya mscatering@gmail.com 713-530-7777
Marble Slab Creamery Albert Marediya mscatering@gmail.com 713-530-7777

Ty Spice

Pat or Lawrence Tyrone

tysspyce@sbcglobal.net

www.tysspice.com

281-438-2753

SILVER STONE EVENTS, LLC

elizabeth@silverstone-events.com

http://www.silverstone-events.com

** Full Service

Promotional Items/T-Shirts

Vendor Name

Contact Name

Contact Email

Website

Contact Phone Number

ID Screen Print ,LLC

Solomon Ruth

design@idscreenprint.com

www.idscreenprint.com

855-512-3745

South Coast Printing Inc.

Tomi Campbell

tomi@southcoastprinting.com

www.southcoastprinting.com

713.681.5250

Cowegirl Promotions

Molly Peters

molly@cowgirlpromos.com

www.cowgirlpromos.com

281-550-9133

Tejas Office Products, Inc.

George Cosakis

georgec@tejasoffice.com

www.tejasoffice.com

713-864-6004

The Urban Circle

James Henderson

ucirclellc@gmail.com

www.tucllc.us

713-226-8720

Challenge Office Products

John Barbosa

jbarbosa@challengeoffice products.com

http://www.challengeofficeproducts.com/

713-644-4007

Awards

Vendor Name

Contact Name

Contact Email

Website

Contact Phone Number

ACF AWARDS & AD SPECIALTIES

Darlene Anderson

acfawards@pdg.net

www.acfawards.com

713-880-1200

Amazing Awards

Mary Gilmore

info@azawards.com

www.azawards.com

713-866-6240

Picture Worth Custom Framing

Melissa Johnson

HUB CMBL@picworthcf.com

www.pictureworthcf.com

855-742-4545

Furniture

Vendor Name

Contact Name

Contact Email

Website

Contact Phone Number

J. Tyler Services, Inc.

Jessy Fuller

fulleri@ijtyler.com

www.jtyler.com

713-468-2166

Right on Time Office Furniture

John Irving

rightontimeassemblers@gmail.com

281-780-9536

Tejas Office Products, Inc.

George Cosakis

georgec@tejasoffice.com

www.tejasoffice.com

713-864-6004

Challenge Office Products

John Barbosa

jbarbosa@challengeoffice products.com

http://www.challengeofficeproducts.com/

713-644-4007

Velocity Business Products

J.D. Pedigo

jdp@velocitybp.com

http://www.velocitybp.com

281-453-0101

Today's Business Solutions

Priscilla Luna

priscilla@tbstx.com

http://www.tbstx.com

713-861-8508

Coffee Service

Vendor Name

Contact Name

Contact Email

Website

Contact Phone Number

LJ Gourmet Coffee

LIGourmet@yahoo.com

www.LJGourmetcoffee.com

210-326-1074

Lone Star Coffee

Paul Garcia

sales@lonestarcoffeellc.com

www.lonestarcoffeellc.com

832-912-1326

Axel Ford

Derrick Moore

oldkatycoffee@gmail.com

www.oldkatycoffee.com

832-736-0728

Challenge Office Products

John Barbosa

jbarbosa@challengeoffice products.com

http://www.challengeofficeproducts.com/

713-644-4007

Hernandez Office Supplies

Bernie Hernandez

bernie@hernandezsupply.com

http://www.hernandezsupply.com

409-724-0135

Tejas Office Products, Inc.

George Cosakis

georgec@tejasoffice.com

www.tejasoffice.com

832-746-3260
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Research/Lab Supplies (Generic Supplies i.e. gloves, goggles)

Vendor Name

Contact Name

Contact Email

Website

Contact Phone Number

Ves International Texas, Inc Yusuf Tadia yusuf@vesi.com www.vesi.com 214-343-3789

Arriba Scientific ycarroll@arribascientific.com https://www.arribascientific.com 512-846-2683
Computer Hardware/Software/Integration

SHI Government Solutions texas@gs.shi.com https://texas.gs.shi.com 1-800-870-6079

Hied Brad Gillard bradg@cougarbyte.com
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